
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

K-402. Exam Schedule

Wed, 03 Apr 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Quality Management  M22-902, M22-915  Silenko A.N.
Fri, 12 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Quality Management  M22-902, M22-915  Silenko A.N.
Fri, 19 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Ultra Strong Fields Theory  B20-201  Fedotov A.M.
Tue, 14 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Philosophy  B22-515  Martinkus P.P.
Sat, 18 May 12:45 — 16:05 TEST Investment risk analysis  S20-701  Usman E.V.
Tue, 21 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Foreign Language  1-F-1  B23-511, B23-534, B23-554  Ovsyannikova O.N.
Tue, 21 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT English Language: Special Terminology  Subgroup 1  S21-711

 Ovsyannikova O.N.
Tue, 21 May 12:45 — 14:20 EXAM Philosophy  B22-515  Martinkus P.P.
Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Management Accounting  B21-701  Komissarova I.P.
Wed, 22 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Introduction to Physics of Condensed Matter  B21-102, B21-103, B21-104, B21-105,

B21-107, B21-117, B21-201, B21-202, B21-203, B21-204, B21-205, B21-211, B21-212, B21-215,
B21-221  Ivliev S.V.

Thu, 23 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Selected problems in relativistic quantum physics  M23-111  Taranenko A.V.
Thu, 23 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Introduction to The Theory of Neural Networks  B21-215, B21-265, B21-800

 Trofimov A.G.
Thu, 23 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT  M23-SH02  Skovikova A.A., Vagulina A.A.
Fri, 24 May 08:30 — 11:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  B21-215, B21-265  Suharev M.B.
Fri, 24 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Statistical Physics  B21-211  Dmitriev E.O.
Sat, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST  M23-912  Smirnov D.S., Kolyhalov P.I.
Sat, 25 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Financial Management  B20-701  Parfenova M.D.
Mon, 27 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Statistical Physics  S21-103  Kolomiytsev G.V.
Tue, 28 May 12:45 — 16:05 ATT Numerical Methods of Ionizing Radiation Transport Theory  M23-102, M23-165

 Panin M.P.
Tue, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST  M23-112, M23-114  Teterin P.E.


